Certificate of Occupancies issued in 2024

Date
7/26/2023
5/11/2022
10/24/2023
11/10/2022
6/21/2023
6/7/2023
5/3/2023
4/21/2022
3/28/2023
9/14/2023
7/21/2023
4/18/2023

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

80

10
20A

12

43
312
65

76

604

Location

Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Acre Lane

Greenleaf Street
Hadley Rd.
Continental Blvd.
Bowers Landing Drive
Baboosic Lake Rd
Captain Bannon Circle
Peaslee Rd.

Acre Lane

D.W. Highway

Permit_To
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct/Install
Construct

Renovate

Proposed Use

SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR

Convenience Store w/ Drive Thru
Apartment Building (24 Units)
SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage

ADU & Breezeway/Septic Tank
SFR w/ attached Garage

Interior

C_OF_O_ISSUED
2/28/2024
2/22/2024
2/16/2024
2/14/2024
2/13/2024

2/7/2024
2/2/2024
1/31/2024
1/30/2024
1/26/2024
1/24/2024
1/4/2024
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