Certificate of Occupancies issued in 2024

Date	#	Location	Permit_To	Proposed_Use	C_OF_O_ISSUED
7/26/2023	80	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	2/28/2024
5/11/2022	8	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	2/22/2024
10/24/2023	10	Acre Lane	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	2/16/2024
11/10/2022	20A	Greenleaf Street	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	2/14/2024
6/21/2023	12	Hadley Rd.	Construct	SFR	2/13/2024
6/7/2023	1	Continental Blvd.	Construct	Convenience Store w/ Drive Thru	2/7/2024
5/3/2023	43	Bowers Landing Drive	Construct	Apartment Building (24 Units)	2/2/2024
4/21/2022	312	Baboosic Lake Rd	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	1/31/2024
3/28/2023	65	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	1/30/2024
9/14/2023	76	Peaslee Rd.	Construct/Install	ADU & Breezeway/Septic Tank	1/26/2024
7/21/2023	4	Acre Lane	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	1/24/2024
4/18/2023	604	D.W. Highway	Renovate	Interior	1/4/2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Page 1 of 1